Appetizers

6-Potato Skins
Cheesy Fries
8-Huber Hot Wings
5-Chicken Tenders
(Buffalo Style Available)
Fried Chicken Livers

Salads

Garden Side Salad

Grilled or Country Fried Chicken Salad
Garden Salad

Country Vegetable Plate ("U-pick” 4 sides)

Sandwiches
All Sandwiches served with Homemade Chips

(Substitute any "U-Pick" Side for 2.29)
Chicken Breast (Grilled, Fried or BBQ)
Buffalo Style Fried Chicken

Huber Honey Ham & Swiss

Grilled or Fried Iceland Cod
Cheeseburger

Hamburger

Reuben

Specials
Fish & Chips
Bottomless Dumplings

Desserts- TO-GO/DINE IN

Slice of Homemade Pie
» Coconut Cream Pie

* Peanut Butter Pie

e Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie
Slice of Homemade Cobbler

* Apple

* Cherry

* Blackberry

Homemade Whole Pies To Go

Whole Cobbler
1/2 Cobbler

10.99
10.99
10.99
10.99
11.99
10.99

5.99

15.99
10.99
17.99

14.99
14.99
14.99
15.99

14.99
14.99
14.99

19.99
12.99

5.99

5.99

15.99
40.00
25.00
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FAMILY FARM & RESTAURANT
Starlight, Indiana

Welcome to Joe Huber Family Restaurant

~

Country Fried Chicken AND Huber Honey Ham,
Fried Biscuits and Apple Butter,
Country Slaw or Seasonal Salad, Chicken & Dumplings,
REAL Mashed Potatoes & Gravy and Green Beans

22.99 per Adult
Children 12.99 ages 4-11

.

All You Can Eat Country Platter Served “Family S’ryleR

Country Style Supper
Choose Your Entrée
All Entrées Includes All You Can Eat Family Style Sides-
: Fried Biscuits and Apple Butter : Chicken & Dumplings
: REAL Mashed Potatoes & Gravy : Seasoned Green Beans

-~

2 Piece Fried Chicken 17.99 Chicken Tenders Meal

For all white meat chicken add 1.00) Grilled Pork Chops

(Add a piece of chicken for 1.60) Farm Raised Catfish Fillets
Chicken Livers 17.99 Iceland Cod (Grilled or Fried)

Huber Honey Ham
Country Ham

(Add a piece of chicken for $1.60)
10 0z Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast 18.99

Country Fried Steak 18.99
\\ Add another Individual 60z “U-Pick” side for $2.29

17.99
21.99
21.99
23.99
17.99
18.99

/

"U-Pick"” Side for 6.99 each

Seasoned Green Beans Mashed Potatoes & Gravy Seasonal Salad

Corn Chicken & Dumplings Country Slaw
Lima Beans Baked Sweet Potato Sauerkraut
Apple Sauce Cottage Cheese French Fries

Baked Potato (MAKE IT LOADED FOR $1.00)

Joe's Huber's Farmhouse

Specialty Vodka & Rum Cocktails
Cocktail 8.99 - Any Cocktail in a Pitcher 24.99
* New Joe Huber's Farmhouse Vodka
» New Joe Huber's Spiced Rum

Joe Huber's Farmhouse Vodka Cocktails
 Farmhouse Vodka Blackberry Lemonade
* "The Blackberry Field"- Orange Juice and Sprite
 Fresh Spicy Bloody Mary
e Vodka Hurricane- Orange Juice and Cranberry
e Moscow Mule- Ginger Beer and Lime
e Lemon Drop Vodka Cocktail
e Passion Fruit Fizz - Vodka and Sparking Wine
Joe Huber's Farmhouse Spiced Rum Cocktails
 "The Farmer" - Pineapple and Curacao
e "The Bruised Peach” - Peach, Sprite, & Cranberry

Joe Huber's Farmhouse Apple Whiskey Cocktails

e Carmel Apple Whiskey Sucker
s Apple Butter Old Fashioned

Cocktails
e Blackberry Sangria
 Apple Sangria
e Whiskey Sour
» Margarita on the Rocks
e Mimosa (Orange, Cranberry,Apple Pineapple)

Joe Huber's Wine Bar Glass Bottle
* New Joe Huber's Rose 799 18.99
e New Joe Huber's Sweet White 799  18.99
* New Joe Huber's Sweet Red 7.99 18.99
e New Joe Huber's Dry White 799 2199
e New Joe Huber's Dry Red 8.99 2499

Wine Flight- 6 different wines for $9.00
Wine Sample - $1.50
Huber Orchard Wines
* Blackberry
* Sweet Marcella
Beer Draft Jar 4.00 Pitcher 12.99
e Budlight, Yuengling Flight, and Blue Moon
Bottled Beer 4.25
* Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Miller and Coors Light
Bottled Beer 5.25
» Stella Artois, and Bell's Two Hearted IPA

7.99 2199

*18% gratuity added to parties of 8 or more*



