

# Appetizers

6-Potato Skins	10.99
Cheesy Fries	10.99
8-Huber Hot Wings	10.99
5-Chicken Tenders	10.99
(Buffalo Style Available)	11.99
Fried Chicken Livers	10.99

# Salads

Garden Side Salad	5.99
Grilled or Country Fried Chicken Salad	15.99
Garden Salad	10.99
Country Vegetable Plate ("U-pick" 4 sides)	17.99

# Sandwiches

All Sandwiches served with Homemade Chips  
(Substitute any "U-Pick" Side for 2.29)

Chicken Breast (Grilled, Fried or BBQ)	14.99
Buffalo Style Fried Chicken	14.99
Huber Honey Ham & Swiss	14.99
Grilled or Fried Iceland Cod	15.99
Cheeseburger	14.99
Hamburger	14.99
Reuben	14.99

# Specials

Fish & Chips	19.99
Bottomless Dumplings	12.99

# Desserts- TO-GO/DINE IN

Slice of Homemade Pie	5.99
• Coconut Cream Pie	
• Peanut Butter Pie	
• Chocolate Peanut Butter Pie	
Slice of Homemade Cobbler	5.99
• Apple	
• Cherry	
• Blackberry	
Homemade Whole Pies To Go	15.99
Whole Cobbler	40.00
1/2 Cobbler	25.00



## Welcome to Joe Huber Family Restaurant

### All You Can Eat Country Platter Served "Family Style"

Country Fried Chicken AND Huber Honey Ham,  
Fried Biscuits and Apple Butter,  
Country Slaw or Seasonal Salad, Chicken & Dumplings,  
REAL Mashed Potatoes & Gravy and Green Beans

22.99 per Adult  
Children 12.99 ages 4-11

### Country Style Supper

Choose Your Entrée

All Entrées Includes All You Can Eat Family Style Sides-

: Fried Biscuits and Apple Butter	: Chicken & Dumplings
: REAL Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	: Seasoned Green Beans
2 Piece Fried Chicken 17.99	Chicken Tenders Meal 17.99
For all white meat chicken add 1.00)	Grilled Pork Chops 21.99
(Add a piece of chicken for 1.60)	Farm Raised Catfish Fillets 21.99
Chicken Livers 17.99	Iceland Cod (Grilled or Fried) 23.99
(Add a piece of chicken for \$1.60)	Huber Honey Ham 17.99
10 oz Grilled or Fried Chicken Breast 18.99	Country Ham 18.99
Country Fried Steak 18.99	

Add another Individual 6oz "U-Pick" side for \$2.29

### "U-Pick" Side for 6.99 each

Seasoned Green Beans	Mashed Potatoes & Gravy	Seasonal Salad
Corn	Chicken & Dumplings	Country Slaw
Lima Beans	Baked Sweet Potato	Sauerkraut
Apple Sauce	Cottage Cheese	French Fries
Baked Potato (MAKE IT LOADED FOR \$1.00)		

## Joe's Huber's Farmhouse

### Specialty Vodka & Rum Cocktails

Cocktail 8.99 - Any Cocktail in a Pitcher 24.99

- New Joe Huber's Farmhouse Vodka
- New Joe Huber's Spiced Rum

### Joe Huber's Farmhouse Vodka Cocktails

- Farmhouse Vodka Blackberry Lemonade
- "The Blackberry Field"- Orange Juice and Sprite
- Fresh Spicy Bloody Mary
- Vodka Hurricane- Orange Juice and Cranberry
- Moscow Mule- Ginger Beer and Lime
- Lemon Drop Vodka Cocktail
- Passion Fruit Fizz - Vodka and Sparking Wine

### Joe Huber's Farmhouse Spiced Rum Cocktails

- "The Farmer" - Pineapple and Curacao
- "The Bruised Peach" - Peach, Sprite, & Cranberry

### Joe Huber's Farmhouse Apple Whiskey Cocktails

- Carmel Apple Whiskey Sucker
- Apple Butter Old Fashioned

### Cocktails

- Blackberry Sangria
- Apple Sangria
- Whiskey Sour
- Margarita on the Rocks
- Mimosa (Orange, Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple)

### Joe Huber's Wine Bar

	Glass	Bottle
• New Joe Huber's Rose	7.99	18.99
• New Joe Huber's Sweet White	7.99	18.99
• New Joe Huber's Sweet Red	7.99	18.99
• New Joe Huber's Dry White	7.99	21.99
• New Joe Huber's Dry Red	8.99	24.99

Wine Flight- 6 different wines for \$9.00

Wine Sample - \$1.50

### Huber Orchard Wines

• Blackberry	7.99	21.99
• Sweet Marcella		

Beer Draft Jar 4.00 Pitcher 12.99

- Budlight, Yuengling Flight, and Blue Moon

Bottled Beer 4.25

- Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Miller and Coors Light

Bottled Beer 5.25

- Stella Artois, and Bell's Two Hearted IPA

\*18% gratuity added to parties of 8 or more\*